Fiber Optic Technology
Type / Wavelength  Multi-mode / 1310nm
Output Power   -19 to -14dBm
Receive Sensitivity  ~ -32dBm
Cable    62.5 / 125um
Connector   ST
Range    1.2 Miles (2km)
Other

ESERV-11T
ESERV-12T
Ordering Information
ESERV-11T Ethernet to Serial Server with (1)
   Serial port (DB9 or TB connector);
  (1) Ethernet port (RJ-45)
ESERV-11T-ST Ethernet to Serial Server with (1)
 Serial port (DB9 or TB connector);
   (1) Ethernet Multimode Fiber port
   (ST style connector)
NTPS-24-1.3 N-TRON Power Supply
  1.2 Amp @ 24VDC
Ordering Information
ESERV-12T Ethernet to Serial Server with
   (2) Serial ports (TB connectors);
  (1) Ethernet port (RJ-45)
ESERV-12T-ST Ethernet to Serial Server with
   (2) Serial ports (TB connectors);
  (1) Ethernet Multimode Fiber port
  (ST style connector)
NTPS-24-1.3 N-TRON Power Supply